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2Â° HOTEL ASTORIA (0501016A)
RIVA DEL GARDA - 26-12-2004 - 30-12-2004

Torneo 2Â° HOTEL ASTORIA 0501016A

Luogo RIVA DEL GARDA  [Trento - Trentino]
Periodo 26-12-2004 - 30-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri GINEVRINI ITALO VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 48

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 CM Agostini Guillermo Jose'ITA TRE TN 2067 0 0 1951 M 815969 100678

15 CM Allegranti Luca          ITA MAR FM 2016 0 0 1962 M 813818 101256

5 Bengsch Bertram                 GER 2054 0 0 1982 M 4667344

12 CM Bevilacqua Maurizio      ITA TRE TN 2165 0 0 1971 M 803332 100671

4 Biedekoepper Robert             GER 2178 0 0 1959 M 4640160

39 2N Borboni Paolo            ITA LOM BS 1642 0 0 1966 M 106097

32 CM Bove Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 2142 0 0 1987 M 814121 104269

25 M Braghetta Sergio         ITA LOM BS 2268 0 0 1971 M 806188 101913

45 CM Braschi Giancarlo        ITA LAZ RM 2172 0 0 1985 M 812757 112055

18 CM Bressanelli Roberto      ITA LOM CR 2083 0 0 1968 M 806226 101277

38 1N Brunello Roberta         ITA LOM BG 1805 0 0 1991 F 105537

37 M Brunello Sabino          ITA LOM BG 2258 0 0 1989 M 813613 105536

47 2N Cantu' Guido             ITA LOM MI 1769 0 0 1988 M 117365

33 CM Cappai Davide            ITA LAZ RM 2120 0 0 1986 M 813338 104271

43 CM Cereda Loris             ITA PIE NO 2002 0 0 1962 M 813052 110800

9 1N Clappa Ilaria            ITA TRE TN 1730 0 0 1987 F 100053

10 1N Clarini Ivo              ITA FRI UD 1841 0 0 1971 M 100595

8 2N Cramerotti Renzo         ITA TRE TN 1708 0 0 1947 M 100047

46 M D'Apa Stefano            ITA LOM MI 2165 0 0 1958 M 800864 112417

13 CM Dallaglio Giovanni       ITA TRE TN 2051 0 0 1956 M 805602 100675

29 CM Dalponte Dino            ITA TRE TN 2096 0 0 1966 M 803170 102759

23 2N De Nisi Giuseppe         ITA TRE TN 1670 0 0 1948 M 101855

24 2N De Nisi Mario            ITA TRE TN 1769 0 0 1986 M 101859

1 Englisch Dieter                 AUT 2065 0 0 1968 M 1604481

36 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2110 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

21 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1872 0 0 1941 M 817805 101586

6 Gehrke Rolf                     GER 2046 0 0 1944 M 4684966

16 CM Giancotti Eraldo         ITA TRE TN 2093 0 0 1971 M 814334 101263

2 Horn Peter                      GER 2172 0 0 1948 M 4604067

20 M Luciani Valerio          ITA VEN VR 2182 0 0 1973 M 803731 101361

7 1N Maistri Luciano          ITA TRE TN 1807 0 0 1966 M 100046

35 2N Mortola Alberto          ITA LIG GE 1787 0 0 1979 M 105069

17 CM Mosna Stefano            ITA TRE TN 2148 0 0 1968 M 802760 101271

34 CM Padovani Alessio         ITA MAR AN 2107 0 0 1965 M 813184 104756

30 M Pagnutti Lorenzo         ITA FRI UD 2060 0 0 1943 M 103725

22 M Pantaleoni Claudio       ITA EMI BO 2220 0 0 1956 M 800945 101599

40 M Piantoni Roberto         ITA LOM BG 2133 0 0 1965 M 805203 106388

31 CM Picco Ruggero            ITA FRI UD 2022 0 0 1962 M 811149 103728

11 CM Pojer Romeo              ITA TRE TN 2127 0 0 1969 M 807672 100663

26 CM Popa Claudiu             ITA VEN VR 2182 0 0 1976 M 805904 102035

41 1N Proietti Giorgio         ITA LAZ RM 1886 0 0 1959 M 807702 107685

48 CM Raselli Claudio          ITA LOM MI 2058 0 0 1953 M 803987 122199

42 1N Rocchetti Marco          ITA LAZ RM 1978 0 0 1968 M 816582 108903

28 CM Tomasi Diego             ITA TRE TN 2024 0 0 1960 M 806331 102730

3 Trauth Michael Dr.             GER 2233 0 0 1950 M 4606116

44 1N Vaccari Sergio           ITA LOM VA 1906 0 0 1929 M 111734

19 CM Vecchia Mario            ITA LOM CR 2073 0 0 1980 M 816140 101278

27 CM Weinberg Emanuele        ITA VEN VR 1943 0 0 1935 M 813788 102036
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

39 2N Borboni Paolo            ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1966 M 106097

38 1N Brunello Roberta         ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1991 F 105537

47 2N Cantu' Guido             ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1988 M 117365

9 1N Clappa Ilaria            ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1987 F 100053

10 1N Clarini Ivo              ITA 1841 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1971 M 100595

8 2N Cramerotti Renzo         ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1947 M 100047

23 2N De Nisi Giuseppe         ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1948 M 101855

24 2N De Nisi Mario            ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1986 M 101859

7 1N Maistri Luciano          ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1966 M 100046

35 2N Mortola Alberto          ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1979 M 105069

30 M Pagnutti Lorenzo         ITA 2060 0 0.00 0.00 0 -16 0 1943 M 103725

44 1N Vaccari Sergio           ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1929 M 111734
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